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All India Council for Technical Education
(A Statutory body under Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

7th Floor, Chandralok Building, Janpath, New Delhi- 110 001
PHONE: 23724151/52/53/54/55/56/57  FAX: 011-23724183  www.aicte-India.org

DEFICIENCY REPORT AS PER CURRENT INTAKE (Applicable for existing institutes 
only)

Regional office Northern

Application Id 1-1498874361

Name of the Institute GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC BUDAUN

Address BISAULI ROAD

City/Village BUDAUN

District BUDAUN

State Uttar Pradesh

Pin 243601

Name Qualification Appointment type PhD

Principal LAL SINGH B.TECH., -,  Regular  

Overall Deficiency of Institute: Y

Other Details

Details of Requirement Status provided by the Institute Deficiency
List of faculty and data uploaded on the 
institute web portal

    
Y

 No 

Are all approved teaching faculty being paid
as per VI pay commission?

Y  No 

Whether Institute is operating from 
Permanent Site/ Temporary Site?

Permanent Site  No 

Fees to be charged, Reservation policy, Y  No 
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Admission policy and Document retention 
policy are uploaded in Institute's Website?
Courses/Approved Intake displayed
at the entrance of the institute?

Y  No 

Anti-Ragging Related  Deficiency Status

Details of Requirement Status provided by the Institute Deficiency
Constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee Yes  No 

Constitution of Anti-Ragging Squad No Yes 

Affidavit obtained from all Students Yes  No 

Appointment of Counselors Yes  No 

Affidavit obtained from parents of all the 
students

Yes  No 

Affidavit obtained from students staying in 
Hostel: Yes

 No 

Affidavit obtained from parents of students 
staying in Hostel

Yes  No 

Ombudsman Related Deficiency Status

Details of Requirement Status provided by the Institute Deficiency
Grievance Committee No Yes 

Total Number of Students in Institute

No of  Students UG 0

No of  Students PG 0

No of  Students DIPLOMA 720

Total Students (CI) 
(UG+PG+DIPLOMA)

720

Institute Level Faculty

Actual number Required number as per CI Deficiency

Total Faculty 
(UG+PG+DIPLOMA)

19 36 Yes
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Program Level Faculty
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1
1-
1498874
461

ENGINEE
RING 
AND 
TECHNOL
OGY

PAINT 
TECHNOL
OGY

DIPL
OMA

3 FULL 
TIME

60 60 60 0 0 4  

2
1-
1498874
463

ENGINEE
RING 
AND 
TECHNOL
OGY

CHEMICA
L 
ENGINEE
RING(FER
TILIZER)

DIPL
OMA

3 FULL 
TIME

60 60 60 60 30 4  

3
1-
1515779
067

ENGINEE
RING 
AND 
TECHNOL
OGY

CHEMICA
L 
ENGINEE
RING

DIPL
OMA

3 FULL 
TIME

60 60 60 60 30 4  

4
1-
1515779
249

ENGINEE
RING 
AND 
TECHNOL
OGY

CHEMICA
L 
TECHNOL
OGY(RUB
BER / 
PLASTIC)

DIPL
OMA

3 FULL 
TIME

60 60 60 60 30 4  

5
1-
1584004
174

ENGINEE
RING 
AND 
TECHNOL
OGY

CHEMICA
L 
ENGINEE
RING 
(FERTILIZ
ER)

DIPL
OMA

3 FULL 
TIME

0 0 0 0 0 4  

6
1-
1590711
944

ENGINEE
RING 
AND 
TECHNOL
OGY

CHEMICA
L 
TECHNOL
OGY(RUB
BER / 
PLASTIC)

DIPL
OMA

3 FULL 
TIME

0 0 0 0 0 4  

 Administrative Area

Type Actual Room Area/Land 
Area

Expected Room Area/Land 
Area

Deficiency

Principal / Director Office 40 30 No  
Central Store 60 30 No  
Maintenance 10 10 No  
Security 10 10 No  
Housekeeping 10 10 No  
Exam Control Office 40 30 No  
Placement Office 30 30 No  
Office All Inclusive 152 150 No  

 Amenities Area


