

All India Council for Technical Education

(A Statutory body under Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

7th Floor, Chandralok Building, Janpath, New Delhi- 110 001 PHONE: 23724151/52/53/54/55/56/57 FAX: 011-23724183 www.aicte-India.org

DEFICIENCY REPORT AS PER CURRENT INTAKE (Applicable for existing institutes only)

Regional office	Northern			
Application Id	1-1498874361			
Name of the Institute	GOVERNMENT POLYTECH	INIC BUDAUN		
Address	BISAULI ROAD	BISAULI ROAD		
City/Village	BUDAUN			
District	BUDAUN			
State	Uttar Pradesh			
Pin	243601			
	Name	Qualification	Appointment type	PhD

	Name	Qualification	Appointment type	PhD
Principal	LAL SINGH	B.TECH., -,	Regular	

Overall Deficiency of Institute:	Υ

Other Details

Details of Requirement	Status provided by the Institute	Deficiency
List of faculty and data uploaded on the institute web portal	Υ	No
Are all approved teaching faculty being paid as per VI pay commission?	Υ	No
Whether Institute is operating from Permanent Site/ Temporary Site?	Permanent Site	No
Fees to be charged, Reservation policy,	Y	No

Date of Signature	Seal of Institute	Name & signature of Director /Principal	

Printed By: AIC003632 Page 1 of 8

Admission policy and Document retention policy are uploaded in Institute's Website?		
Courses/Approved Intake displayed	Υ	No
at the entrance of the institute?		

Anti-Ragging Related Deficiency Status

Details of Requirement	Status provided by the Institute	Deficiency
Constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee	Yes	No
Constitution of Anti-Ragging Squad	No	Yes
Affidavit obtained from all Students	Yes	No
Appointment of Counselors	Yes	No
Affidavit obtained from parents of all the students	Yes	No
Affidavit obtained from students staying in Hostel:	Yes	No
Affidavit obtained from parents of students staying in Hostel	Yes	No

Ombudsman Related Deficiency Status

Details of Requirement	Status provided by the Institute	Deficiency
Grievance Committee	No	Yes

Total Number of Students in Institute

No of Students UG	0
No of Students PG	0
No of Students DIPLOMA	720
Total Students (CI) (UG+PG+DIPLOMA)	720

Institute Level Faculty

	Actual number	Required number as per Cl	Deficiency
Total Faculty (UG+PG+DIPLOMA)	19	36	Yes

Date of Signature	Seal of Institute	Name & signature of Director	
		/Principal	

Printed By: AIC003632 Page 2 of 8

Program Level Faculty

Sr.Number	Course Unique Id	Program	Course	Level	Course Duration	Full Time / Part Time	Approved Intake (12- 13)	Approved Intake (11- 12)	Approved Intake (10- 11)	Approved Intake (09-	Approved Intake (08- 09)	Faculty
1	1- 1498874 461	ENGINEE RING AND TECHNOL OGY	PAINT TECHNOL OGY	DIPL OMA	3	FULL TIME	60	60	60	0	0	4
2	1- 1498874 463	ENGINEE RING AND TECHNOL OGY	CHEMICA L ENGINEE RING(FER TILIZER)	DIPL OMA	3	FULL TIME	60	60	60	60	30	4
3	1- 1515779 067	ENGINEE RING AND TECHNOL OGY	CHEMICA L ENGINEE RING	DIPL OMA	3	FULL TIME	60	60	60	60	30	4
4	1- 1515779 249	ENGINEE RING AND TECHNOL OGY	CHEMICA L TECHNOL OGY(RUB BER / PLASTIC)	DIPL OMA	3	FULL TIME	60	60	60	60	30	4
5	1- 1584004 174	ENGINEE RING AND TECHNOL OGY	CHEMICA L ENGINEE RING (FERTILIZ ER)	DIPL OMA	3	FULL TIME	0	0	0	0	0	4
6	1- 1590711 944	ENGINEE RING AND TECHNOL OGY	CHEMICA L TECHNOL OGY(RUB BER / PLASTIC)	DIPL OMA	3	FULL TIME	0	0	0	0	0	4

Administrative Area

Туре	Actual Room Area/Land	Expected Room Area/Land	Deficiency	
	Area	Area		
Principal / Director Office	40	30	No	
Central Store	60	30	No	
Maintenance	10	10	No	
Security	10	10	No	
Housekeeping	10	10	No	
Exam Control Office	40	30	No	
Placement Office	30	30	No	
Office All Inclusive	152	150	No	

Amenities Area

Date of Signature	Seal of Institute	Name & signature of Director /Principal	

Printed By: AIC003632 Page 3 of 8